
Home University  - Vacancy 15
G. Merit 
Sr. No.

Registration 
Number

Name of Candidate University Category Specially 
Abled 

(Parallel 
reservation)

Women 
Reservation 

(Parallel 
reservation)

Orphan 
(Parallel 

reservation)

Total 
Out of 

100

Pet Qualified / 
Exemption

1 103725 Patil Prajakta Bharat Home General No Yes No 79 Qualified
2 107954 ANAGIRE VISHAL VISHWANATH Home General No No No 79 Qualified
3 117056 MASHALKAR SHUBHANGI DAYANAND Home General No Yes No 75 Qualified
4 110776 Survase Sachin Shahu Home EWS No No No 73 Qualified
5 103337 Takale Swapnil Ramchandra Home OBC No No No 69 Qualified
6 109561 More Sonal Shashikant Home General No Yes No 66 Qualified
7 107335 SHIVGUNDE PRAMOD PRAKASH Home SBC No No No 65 Qualified
8 114704 Nadaf Farida Babu Home OBC No Yes No 65 Qualified
9 102663 KONDEKAR VIPUL HIRALAL Home General No No No 65 Qualified

1 103725 Patil Prajakta Bharat Home General No Yes No 79 Qualified
3 117056 MASHALKAR SHUBHANGI DAYANAND Home General No Yes No 75 Qualified
6 109561 More Sonal Shashikant Home General No Yes No 66 Qualified
8 114704 Nadaf Farida Babu Home OBC No Yes No 65 Qualified

11 114093 ASHWINI ARVIND KESALE Home NTC No Yes No 64 Qualified
13 105330 Kamble Sunayana Nivrutti Home SC No Yes No 58 Qualified

12 109470 MATHAPATI VINAYAK SHANKARAYYA Home SC No No No 61 Qualified
13 105330 Kamble Sunayana Nivrutti Home SC No Yes No 58 Qualified

13 105330 Kamble Sunayana Nivrutti Home SC No Yes No 58 Qualified

SC- 01

SC Women - 01

PET-9 (2024) - Eligible Candidate list for Interview (30 Marks)
Faculty Name : Science And Technology

Subject : Electronics Engineering

Open - 03

Open Women - 02

Date of Interview : 24/10/2024                                            Day : Thursday                                                   Time : 11.00 am To 02:00 pm
Place  : School of Physical Sciences, PAH Solapur University



Home University  - Vacancy 15
G. Merit 
Sr. No.

Registration 
Number

Name of Candidate University Category Specially 
Abled 

(Parallel 
reservation)

Women 
Reservation 

(Parallel 
reservation)

Orphan 
(Parallel 

reservation)

Total 
Out of 

100

Pet Qualified / 
Exemption

PET-9 (2024) - Eligible Candidate list for Interview (30 Marks)
Faculty Name : Science And Technology

Subject : Electronics Engineering

10 107896 Vijay Jagannath Madane Home NTC No No No 65 Qualified
11 114093 ASHWINI ARVIND KESALE Home NTC No Yes No 64 Qualified
18 109600 Babaladi Smita Somling Home NTC No Yes No 53 Qualified

5 103337 Takale Swapnil Ramchandra Home OBC No No No 69 Qualified
7 107335 SHIVGUNDE PRAMOD PRAKASH Home SBC No No No 65 Qualified
8 114704 Nadaf Farida Babu Home OBC No Yes No 65 Qualified

15 105319 SHINDE GANESH NAMDEV Home OBC No No No 56 Qualified
19 105343 Nagarkar Raviraj Prakash Home OBC No No No 53 Qualified

8 114704 Nadaf Farida Babu Home OBC No Yes No 65 Qualified

4 110776 Survase Sachin Shahu Home EWS No No No 73 Qualified
21 114660 Vaishali Shankar Katti Home EWS No Yes No 52 Qualified

No Student

ST - 01
No Student

NTB - 01
No Student

NTC - 01

OBC - 02

OBC Women - 01

EWS - 01

SEBC - 01

Date of Interview : 24/10/2024                                            Day : Thursday                                                   Time : 11.00 am To 02:00 pm
Place  : School of Physical Sciences, PAH Solapur University



Other University  - Vacancy 07
G. 

Merit 
Sr. No.

Registration 
Number

Name of Candidate University Category Specially 
Abled 

(Parallel 
reservation)

Women 
Reservation 

(Parallel 
reservation)

Orphan 
(Parallel 

reservation)

Total 
Out of 

100

Pet Qualified / 
Exemption

1 104462 CHANDANSHIVE ADESH AJITKUMAR Other SC No No No 77 Exempted
2 106414 Wadgaonkar Akshata Deepak Other General No Yes No 75 Qualified
3 109634 Archana Other OBC No Yes No 64 Qualified

2 106414 Wadgaonkar Akshata Deepak Other General No Yes No 75 Qualified
3 109634 Archana Other OBC No Yes No 64 Qualified

1 104462 CHANDANSHIVE ADESH AJITKUMAR Other SC No No No 77 Exempted
5 105914 WAGHMARE SANJAYKUMAR RAYAPPA Other SC No No No 60 Qualified
6 103121 PRAKASH KATOTI Other SC No No No 57 Qualified

3 109634 Archana Other OBC No Yes No 64 Qualified

SEBC - 01
No Student

SC - 01

VJ/NT - 01
No Student

OBC - 01

EWS - 01
No Student

PET-9 (2024) - Eligible Candidate list for Interview (30 Marks)
Faculty Name : Science And Technology

Subject : Electronics Engineering

Open - 01

Open Women - 01

Date of Interview : 24/10/2024                                                 Day : Thursday                                                 Time : 03.00 pm To 05:00 pm
Place  : School of Physical Sciences, PAH Solapur University


